Bear

District: HD18

H ey

Field

District
Popuilation
Deviation

% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
Amindian

% Amindian
Asian

% Asian
Hawaiian

% Hawaiian
Other

% Other
Hispanic Origin
% Hispanic Origin

Value
HD18
36635
275
2.93%
8996
93.04%
33
0.34%
115
1.19%
58
0.6%

0.04%
303
3.13%
762
7.88%



